2019 Statistics—New England Yearly Meeting

Average number attending
Meeting for Business

Typical attendance in First Day
School

Average number of members in
attendance

Average number birth through 18
in attendance

Average attendance at Sunday
Meeting for Worship

Number of members active in the
life of the meeting

Net gain (loss)

Number of Members this year

12/31/2019

Total losses

Other losses

Loss by death

Total Additions

Other additions

Additions by application
(including from anotddher

AanAaminati an)

Number of Members last year
12/31/2018

35 20

46 119 (46) 51 37

43

165

Connecticut Valley QM

Hartford

15
17
140
65

15
17
144
65

Litchfield Hills*

Middletown
Mt. Toby

10
82

30

41

76

“4)
0

New Haven*

(6)

13
50
24
63
59 506

19
50
24
63

562

New London

Northampton*

South Berkshire*

Storrs*

11 63

87

140 136

(56)

52

TOTAL

15 10

20 23

34
64

28

Dover QM
Concord
Dover*
Gonic

64

16
22
145

14
24
139

North Sandwich

Weare

13
33

13
49

14
47

2

36

10

10

TOTAL
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11

“4)
44

29
106

33
106

Falmouth QM
Brunswick
Durham
Portland

13
28

23

34
67

40 25

15

82

20

119

19
118

12
12
161

Southern Maine

Windham
TOTAL

10
65

12

88

13
131

11

9 285

11
287

32

16

(2

S

Northwest QM
Bennington

®)

19
86
151

27

30 25

52

66

86
146

Burlington*
Hanover

Keene*

11 10

31

23

35
50

32
50
15
22
105

Middlebury

Monadnock*

15
23
105

Northeast Kingdom*

Plainfield
Putney

12
17

16
60

10
60

30

14

14

Quaker City Unity
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10

15

10

13
10
525

12
10
523

South Starksboro

Wilderness*

21 82

96

180 185 14

2

12

9

14

TOTAL

12
41

12
44
70
389

Salem QM

Acton

3)

Amesbury

23 25

40

72
384

Beacon Hill
Cambridge

39
16
22

13
7
3

64
23
23

13
7
3

107
43
33

262
47
35

&)
C))
ey

80
85

84
86
11
25
169
890

Framingham
Fresh Pond

11
22

160
32 867 (23)

Lawrence*

10
24
136

15
32
180

24
50
297

17
100
461

3)
®)

North Shore
Wellesley

TOTAL

10

33

38

16

16

93

93

Sandwich QM
Allen’s Neck*
Dartmouth*

87

87

Martha’s Vineyard*

Mattapoisett

17

@ 14 15

18
10

22

10

New Bedford*
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3) 66 62 11 34 13 34

140

143

Sandwich

52
405

52
412

Westport*
TOTAL

80 77 13 51 13 42

)

11

4 110 8 11 41 11 20

230

234

Southeast QM
Providence
Smithfield*
Westerly

40

40

13

22
21
131

29

63

63

15
154

3)

)

41
7 374

44
381

Worcester

TOTAL

63 15 36

14

6

13
10

10

40

40

Vassalboro QM

Acadia
Belfast

China*

()

18

20

Cobscook

Eggemoggin Reach*
Farmington*
Midcoast

20
48

20
44

13

12

21

24

Narramissic Valley

Orono
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) 25 25 11 15
16

€))
3

65

67

Vassalboro
Winthrop
TOTAL

32
251

33
254

15

9

12

601 127 457

102 149 3358 (90) 1223 1006 104

47

25 34 59

3448

GRAND TOTALS

*Meetings marked with an asterisk have not submitted a statistical report; the number of members is carried from the last report

"Other Losses" and "Other Additions" may include adjustments made by the office in order to arrive at the number of members

reported.
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